
24.02.2021 Bursa Hipodromu - Kayıtlar (16. Yarış Günü asd)

1. Koşu Maiden,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, 58,00 kg
1900m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)60.000TL 2.)24.000TL 3.)12.000TL 4.)6.000TL 5.)3.000TL   E.İ.D:1.57.91

1 ALPERENBEY 3y 58 MÜS. ARSLAN 27 488900
2 DRAGON HEART 3y 58 AYŞ. KURTEL 29 792070
3 FIRECRACKER 3y 58 ERD. BEKMEZCİ 36 141400
4 FITTY BALDY 3y 58 GIY. ŞEN 27 047067
5 FİJİ 3y 58 SEL. DİKENCİK 24 2-88070
6 FUNKY FRED 3y 58 SEL. DİKENCİK 26 4-07980
7 GREEN MARIN 3y 58 MUS. DEMİRSEL 372046
8 LANGERON 3y 58 TUR. KONUKOĞLU 263624
9 ÖZDEMİR HAN 3y 58 MEH. KOPAL 000
10 SEA CAPTAIN 3y 58 ULA. YILDIZ 15 87000-0
11 TEXAS SUN 3y 58 YIL. ŞEN 094700
12 VALEGRO 3y 58 SEL. DİKENCİK 31 000800

13 CANO CANO 3y 56 MUH.
HOCAOĞULLARI 29 606000

14 ELÇİNİM 3y 56 FİK. GÜNER 690090
15 GÜLER GEÇER 3y 56 BEK. YILDIRIM 32 217436
16 PORTAKAL 3y 56 ASK. CANPOLAT 28 667480
17 URFA YILDIZI 3y 56 BOZ. BAĞ 14 397030

[(5)FİJİ, (6)FUNKY FRED, (12)VALEGRO], ekuridir . 
2. Koşu Handikap 14/H2/Dişi,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, kg

1400m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)45.500TL 2.)18.200TL 3.)9.100TL 4.)4.550TL 5.)2.275TL   E.İ.D:1.24.50

1 ÖZAY SUZANANA 3y 60 İSA ÖZKAN 43 644-288
2 ANGEL OF HONOUR... 3y 59,5 K. AYD. ONUR 42 315676
3 MISS DURU 3y 0 KAD. VATANSEVER 42 902800
4 DETERMINANT 3y 58 YİĞ. YİĞİTLER 39 726888
5 ALANZA 3y 56,5 MET. AKAN 36 090690
6 KULKIZI 3y 56,5 ALP. ERDOĞUŞ 36 368752
7 MADEN DUMANI 3y 56,5 TAY. DEMİR 36 050360
8 AQUA DE VIDA 3y 56 S. İZE. DİKENCİK 35 0987-67
9 ÇUN 3y 0 FİK. GÜNER 30 540780
10 MY BABY BLUE 3y 50 DİL. BURAN 20 730750
11 ERZİNCAN GÜZELİ... 3y 0 MER. KARAGÜL 18 700060
12 URFA YILDIZI 3y 0 BOZ. BAĞ 14 397030
13 QUEEN OF THE FIELD 3y 50 OSM. ATMACA 11 649076

3. Koşu ŞARTLI 4/Dişi,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, 58,00 59,00 kg
1200m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)54.000TL 2.)21.600TL 3.)10.800TL 4.)5.400TL 5.)2.700TL   E.İ.D:1.11.37

1 VICTORINA 4y 60 HİK. AKBULUT 56 136249
2 KOMSHU 8y 59 CİM. YILDIZ 69 986070
3 UNKNOWN LOVE 4y 58 DEN. KURTEL 82 321276
4 SERPİNTİ 5y 57 HUL. ÇİL 69 415134
5 NILE PRINCESS 5y 55 İLK. YILDIRIM 6 008900
6 WIND POWER 6y 55 MEH. BAŞKURT 48 577470
7 BYE BYE LULLABY... 4y 54 O. ORÇ. ÖZDEMİR 40 13-1137
8 DİLİMYANDI 4y 54 MEH. GÜNDÜZELİ 57 956690
9 ILSA IN VERSAILLES 4y 54 BAH. GELİŞ 38 465600
10 İRŞAT HATUN 4y 54 REŞ. ÖZ 579080
11 MODALIGÜÇLÜBEY 4y 54 YUN. GÜÇLÜ 33 680479

4. Koşu ŞARTLI 4/DHÖW/X,  4 Yaşlı Araplar, 58,00 kg
1300m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)54.000TL 2.)21.600TL 3.)10.800TL 4.)5.400TL 5.)2.700TL   E.İ.D:1.26.81

1 EYMENAĞA 4y 61 MEH. SARP 57 10-8265
2 HEKİMOĞLU 4y 61 ÇİL. ÖZDEMİR 53 857647
3 ULUÖZ 4y 61 MUR. ALTIN 53 654660
4 ÇAĞLAYANŞELALE 4y 59 SAD. AKÇA 58 733821
5 ALSERDİL 4y 58 ERM. ERDEM 37 307920
6 ÇARIK AĞASI 4y 58 TÜR. ALTIN 42 658500
7 ÇIGRÜZGARI 4y 58 ASL. SADIKOĞLU 40 152520
8 İLSUM 4y 58 TAY. TOSUNOĞLU 48 74-4460
9 KARAÇULHA 4y 58 MUS. DİŞLON 38 5351-00
10 KOPANKIYAMET 4y 58 MUN. GÖKÇE 40 080080
11 ÜNALAN 4y 58 D. SER. TAŞKIN 44 763-904
12 ASİL YUMRUK 4y 56 S. CEM GÜNAL 35 566540
13 AŞKYOLU 4y 56 MEH. ÇELİK 37 409607
14 ERTAHA 4y 56 ÇET. ÖZDİL 35 006204
15 KARATUĞ 4y 56 RUB. GÖKÜZÜM 38 145411
16 ÇOBAN GÜLÜ 4y 54 EŞR. AKDUMAN 34 007009
17 KIZIM ZEYNEP 4y 54 EMİ. KAYA 32 367179
18 YAKACAN 4y 54 BEK. YILDIRIM 34 741-264
19 KADİRBERK 4y 56 REŞ. KAZMA 37 700048
20 SON PARILTI 4y 56 ONU. TÜRKER 38 033448
21 ALTINBARTIN 4y 55 MUN. GÖKÇE 34 040600

5. Koşu Handikap 14/DHÖ/H2,  4 Yaşlı Araplar, kg
1900m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)45.500TL 2.)18.200TL 3.)9.100TL 4.)4.550TL 5.)2.275TL   E.İ.D:2.11.51

1 KAFKASIM 4y 0 ŞAH. ULUÇ 45 063-000
2 ÜNALAN 4y 0 D. SER. TAŞKIN 44 763-904
3 BABA ÖZESER 4y 60 MEH. HÜZMEN 43 324545
4 SİYAHÜZÜM 4y 60 ALİ GÜNGÖR 43 030408
5 ÇAKMAKTAŞI 4y 0 İBR. BAYAR 40 141119
6 ÇIGRÜZGARI 4y 0 ASL. SADIKOĞLU 40 152520
7 KOPANKIYAMET 4y 0 MUN. GÖKÇE 40 080080
8 ZIVARIKLI 4y 58,5 REC. KETME 40 050-009
9 YAKIŞIKLI MENDO 4y 58 BEK. YILDIRIM 39 800060
10 ZEKAİBEY 4y 0 ERD. BEKMEZCİ 39 281036
11 BUZKRALI 4y 57,5 MEH. ÇELİK 38 026440
12 KARATUĞ 4y 57,5 RUB. GÖKÜZÜM 38 145411
13 SON PARILTI 4y 0 ONU. TÜRKER 38 033448
14 AŞKYOLU 4y 0 MEH. ÇELİK 37 409607
15 KADİRBERK 4y 57 REŞ. KAZMA 37 700048
16 DORUKURT 4y 0 ERO. ŞİRİN 36 679-850
17 OĞUZ ŞAH 4y 0 NUR. EMRE 36 88080-0
18 TAHİR BABA 4y 56,5 CAH. SEKİN 36 551-885
19 CİHANIN GÜLÜ 4y 56 MÜC. YILDIZHAN 35 396364
20 ASİL YUMRUK 4y 0 S. CEM GÜNAL 35 566540
21 ERTAHA 4y 0 ÇET. ÖZDİL 35 006204
22 İBİŞOĞLU 4y 56 İBR. TUMBUL 35 870000
23 YAKACAN 4y 0 BEK. YILDIRIM 34 741-264
24 ÇOBAN GÜLÜ 4y 55,5 EŞR. AKDUMAN 34 007009
25 KIZIM ZEYNEP 4y 0 EMİ. KAYA 32 367179



 
6. Koşu ŞARTLI 4/DHÖW/X-1,  5 ve Yukarı Araplar, 59,00 kg

1200m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)54.000TL 2.)21.600TL 3.)10.800TL 4.)5.400TL 5.)2.700TL   E.İ.D:1.19.33

1 ERGÜÇLÜ 5y 62 MUS. DİŞLON 66 92-0245
2 SANCAKTAR 5y 62 SEL. GÜLERCE 70 263660
3 TAÇSIZ KRAL 6y 62 ALİ ÇAPACI 66 42374-0
4 ÇETİNSU 6y 61 CAH. ÇETİNSU 62 044-000
5 BERENGÜL 6y 60 SEV. TANİYİT 88 422628
6 ASTEROİD 6y 59 ERD. MUTLU 71 562090
7 BABÜRBEY 5y 59 EŞR. AKDUMAN 55 740097
8 ULUBEYİ 5y 59 AHM. KAYA 57 908618
9 ÜNALAMCA 8y 59 MES. TAŞ 75 834-565
10 KAPAKLICAN 5y 57 MUZ. CAN 91 896790
11 KARAŞÖVALYE 7y 57 MEH. URAL 33 0-00800
12 KARAVAŞ 5y 57 ADİ. ALTIN 37 48-4700
13 RUSDAMAT 7y 57 ŞEM. TOYDEMİR 93 800740
14 YÜCELİR 9y 56 MUS. KOCATÜRK 59 8880-15
15 AKALP 9y 55 N. BUR. AKGÜN 75 590000
16 ALTINBAY 6y 55 ALİ ÇAPACI 50 000400
17 ÇAVUŞBABAM 5y 55 ALİ BİRİCİK 25 004069
18 HANIM SULTAN 8y 54 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 35 000080
19 BENİM 5y 56 RAM. ÖZDEMİR 26 400009
20 AL ANDAKAR 6y 55 A. ALP. SİLSÜPÜR 86 4-56133
21 GÜVENİLİRSULTAN... 5y 53 İBR. KIZILDAĞ 12 809-000
22 ÇIRAK 7y 55 E. KAY. ERGİN 57 6-60200

[(3)TAÇSIZ KRAL, (16)ALTINBAY], ekuridir . 


